COLORADO DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 1
ESTIMATE RUN 12/14/2015
ESTIMATE SUMMARY 11:12:08
CONTID: C19730R        ESTIMATE NO: 0010 PROG 2005
PCN: 19730R-BID   COFRS REPORTING CATEGORY: 6
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION: TIME CHARGED: DAYS
VARIOUS LOCATIONS PERCENT TIME:
PROJECT NO: NHPP R100-209

ITEM
DESCRIPTION
CURRENT
QUANTITY/
UNITS
UNIT PRICE
PREV QTY/
QTY THIS PERIOD
QTY TO DATE
AMOUNT
THIS
PERIOD
11:12:08
CUMULATIVE
AMOUNT
CAT NO0200 0200 ROADWAY
0005 Potholing 0.000
0.000
203-01597
0.000.000

700-70019
0.000.000
0.00
0.000
F A
1.00000
0180 F/A Erosion Control 0.000
0.000
700-70380
0.000.000
0.00
0.000
F A
1.00000
CAT 516,026.9013,722.10545,024.40CURRENT AMT0200 $ $ $
CAT NO0300 0300 E-16-GX & E-16-GY
0190 *Removal of Asphalt Mat (Planing) 816.000
0.000
202-00240
7,344.00816.000

601-03041
105,848.0080.800
0.00
80.800
CY
1,310.00000
0235 Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated) 7,673.000
0.000
602-00020
23,019.007,673.000
0.00
7,673.000
LB
3.00000
CAT 486,692.300.00486,692.30CURRENT AMT0300 $ $ $
CAT NO0301 0301 E-16-HE & E-16-HF
0182 F/A E-16-HE Emergency Bridge Deck Repair (Eastbound) 31,686.240
0.000
700-70034
31,686.2431,686.240

601-51005
99,280.002,482.000
0.00
2,482.000
EACH
40.00000
0285 Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated) 1,548.000
0.000
602-00020
4,644.001,548.000
0.00
1,548.000
LB
3.00000
CAT 612,838.370.00612,838.37CURRENT AMT0301 $ $ $
CAT NO0302 0302 E-17-GV & E-17-GW
0186 F/A Mobe & OT E-17-GV & E-17-GW 27,652.400
0.000
700-70034
27,652.4027,652.400

601-51005
73,520.001,838.000
0.00
1,838.000
EACH
40.00000
0335 Reinforcing Steel (Epoxy Coated) 3,169.100
0.000
602-00020
9,507.303,169.100
0.00
3,169.100
LB
3.00000
CAT 383,151.430.00383,151.43CURRENT AMT0302 $ $ $
CAT NO0400 0400 CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING BID ITEMS
0340 Field Office (Class 2) 0.000
0.000
620-00002
0.000.000